
USB 3.0 AF, Sinking, Dip, R/A, L=16.40 mm
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ORDER INFORMATION

CY

GENIUS

www.morethanall.com

RoHS Compliant

SIZE  A4

DATE

0.25
0.20
0.10
5°

照片框
 

9 PIN A TYPE
LEADFREE

USB-SRF25Z2FXBL-9A-LF

BLUE
NON FLANGE

OFFSET 2.5mm
DIP 90°

FEMALE

SERIES

CLIP/2
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